

: 2018

			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.09.04	2018.09.04 ~ 2018.10.03	1,400,000	1,400,000	100
	()				527-3 1
	가	26 1 5		1	가

: 2018

	6				
			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.09.04	2018.09.04 ~ 2018.09.10	2,130,800	2,130,800	100
	()				
	가	26	1	5	1
	가				

: 2018

			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.09.06	2018.09.06 ~ 2018.10.31	10,448,000	10,448,000	100
	()			가)	306 (
	가	26	1	5	1

: 2018

	Ied 가				
			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.09.06	2018.09.06 ~ 2018.10.31	3,502,000	3,502,000	100
	())	728 (
	가	26 1 5		1	가

: 2018

			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.09.12	2018.09.12 ~ 2018.09.20	1,610,000	1,610,000	100
	가	26	1	5	1
					가

: 2018

			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.09.14	2018.09.14 ~ 2018.09.20	1,325,000	1,325,000	100
	()			가)	306 (
	가	26	1	5	1

: 2018

	2018 3/4 (29)				
			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.09.13	2018.09.13 ~ 2018.09.21	3,393,900	3,393,900	100
	가	26	1	5	1
					가

: 2018

	()				
			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.09.19	2018.09.19 ~ 2018.10.13	1,708,960	1,708,960	100
	가	26	1	5	1
					가

: 2018

	2019				
			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.09.27	2018.09.27 ~ 2018.10.18	3,380,000	3,380,000	100
	()				
	가	26	1	5	1

: 2018

	2019				
			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.09.05	2018.09.05 ~ 2018.09.08	1,700,000	1,700,000	100
	가	26	1	5	1
					가

: 2018

	2018				
			가 (A)	(B)	(%) (B/A)
	2018.09.28	2018.09.28 ~ 2018.11.03	9,000,000	9,000,000	100
	()				
	가	26	1	5	1